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PLASMATOORTS HY 100

artikelnummer

. Omschrijving Type
Leverancier Tramex
PA0450 2572650751 Plasma snijtoorts kpl. 6M HY100
PR0028 2582650756 Electrode HY100 020191
PEOO008 2582650758 Luchtverdeler HY100 020194
PD0016-10 2582650759 Snijmondstuk 40A 1.0-0.38 HY100 020203
PD0016-13 2582650760 Snijmondstuk 80A 1.3-0.52 HY100 020345
PD0016-15 2582650761 Snijmondstuk 100A 1.5-0.5 HY100 020195
PC0004 2582650764 Gasmondstuk HY100 020184
PR0028 2582650756 Electrode HY100 020191
PD0020-13 2582650765 Snijmondstuk 80A 1.3-0.52 HY100 020397
PD0020-15 2582650766 Snijmondstuk 100A 1.5-0.5 HY100 020337
PCO0033 2582650767 Gasmondstuk HY100 020336
CVv0027 2582650769 Afstandhouder HY100 020335
CV1109 2582650768 Afstandhouder HY100 020334
PR0O057 2582650757 Electrode HF HY100 020564
PD0061 2582650763 Snijmondstuk lang HY100 020563
PCO0033 2582650767 Gasmondstuk HY100 020336
Cv11io0 2582650770 Afstandhouder HY100 020333
CV0059 2582650775 Cirkelsnijwagen los HY100
PF0255 2582650755 Branderlichaam HY100
PFO0055 2582650773 Branderlichaam Hy100
EA0131 2522632302 O-Ring Diverse toortsen
EA0132 2522632303 O-Ring Diverse toortsen
EA0023 2522632232 Borgmoer handgreep Diverse toortsen
TP0043
BX0070 2522632203 Mikroschakelaar Diverse toortsen
PH0183 2582650776 Kabelpilootboog Hy100
BX0138 2522632079 Controle kabel S 45
TQO0106 2582650777 Beschermhoes 20x22 HY100
PH0221 2582650791 Toortspakket 6M HY100P
PH0182 2582650762 Stroom-luchtkabel 6M HY100
CV0058 2582650774 Cirkelsnijbranderset kpl. HY100
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Prijslijst per 14-03-2011
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PLASMATOORTS HY 100 P

artikelnummer

Leverancier

Tramex

Omschrijving

Type

PA0452

PR0028
PEO008
PD0016-10
PD0016-13
PD0016-15
PC0004

PF0256
EA0131
TPOO73
FHO0158

PH0221
TQO0106

24-11-2011

2572650752

2582650756
2582650758
2582650759
2582650760
2582650761
2582650764

2582650802
2522632302
2582650803
2522632285

2582650791
2582650777

Plasma aut.toorts kpl. 6M

Electrode

Luchtverdeler
Snijmondstuk 40A 1.0-0.38
Snijmondstuk 80A 1.3-0.52
Snijmondstuk 100A 1.5-0.5
Gasmondstuk

Aut.br.lichaam recht
O-Ring

Handgreep aut.brander
Tandheugel

Toortspakket 6M
Beschermhoes 20x22

HY100P

HY100 020191
HY100 020194
HY100 020203
HY100 020345
HY100 020195
HY100 020184

HY100P
Diverse toortsen
HY100P
Diverse toortsen

HY100P
HY100

Prijslijst per 14-03-2011

01-020/2
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